43
Axial Leads/Mini-Resistor
473
MARKING (EXAMPLE)
47 x 1003 = 47000Ω = 47kΩ
0 = 0Ω (Jumper)
100 = 10Ω
102 = 1kΩ

Lead Material: 60Sn/40Pb Solder Plated
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
HOW TO ORDER
HR01
AVX Style
HR01
104
Resistance
First two digits are the significant
figures of capacitance. Third digit
indicates the additional number
of zeros.
Example: 2R2 = 2.2Ω
100 = 10Ω
104 = 100,000Ω
106 = 10,000,000Ω
J
Tolerance
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
48
Axial Leads/Packaging
TAPE AND REEL
D1 D2
F
C
E
A
B
CLASS I / RS-296
A.
5mm ± 0.5mm